FOR LEASE

Starting lease rate:

ST

Per SF, Full Service

Contact us:

Clark Irwin, CCIM, SIOR
+1 501 978 6588
clark.irwin@ar.colliers.com

Greg Joslin, CCIM, SIOR
+1 501 978 6581
greg.joslin@ar.colliers.com

1 Allied Drive, Suite 1500
Little Rock, AR 72202

P: +1 501 372 6161

F: +1 501 372 0671
colliers.com/arkansas

Westlake Corporate Park

10816 Executive Center Drive,
Little Rock, AR 72211

Features

Space available: +/- 1,124 - 6,165 SF
Lease rate: $23.75/SF, Full Service
Easily accessible west Little Rock location

Class “A” office park

Free parking and conference room facilities
Professional on-site management and security
On-site restaurant

Copyright © 2025 Colliers International.

Information herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, however its accuracy cannot be
guaranteed. The user is required to conduct their own due diligence and verification.
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Available Suites

REDDING BUILDING
Suite 300
SEARCY BUILDING

Plaza 3
Suite 317
Suite 318

CONWAY BUILDING
Suite 104

Suite 109
Suite 203
Suite 300 - Available Q1 2026

2,486 SF

3,020 SF
1,815 SF
3,974 SF

2,850 SF
1,354 SF
2,977 SF
6,165 SF
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Contact us:

Clark Irwin, CCIM, SIOR
+1 501 978 6588
clark.irwin@ar.colliers.com

Greg Joslin, CCIM, SIOR
+1 501 978 6581
greg.joslin@ar.colliers.com

1 Allied Drive, Suite 1500
Little Rock, AR 72202

P: +1 501 372 6161

F: +1 501 372 0671
colliers.com/arkansas



