

Colliers

Accelerating success

FOR LEASE

Starting lease rate:

\$23.75

Per SF, Full Service

Contact us:

Clark Irwin, CCIM, SIOR

+1 501 978 6588

clark.irwin@ar.colliers.com

Greg Joslin, CCIM, SIOR

+1 501 978 6581

greg.joslin@ar.colliers.com

1 Allied Drive, Suite 1500
Little Rock, AR 72202
P: +1 501 372 6161
F: +1 501 372 0671
colliers.com/arkansas

Westlake Corporate Park

10816 Executive Center Drive,
Little Rock, AR 72211

Features

- Space available: +/- 1,124 - 6,165 SF
- Lease rate: \$23.75/SF, Full Service
- Easily accessible west Little Rock location
- Class "A" office park
- Free parking and conference room facilities
- Professional on-site management and security
- On-site restaurant

Copyright © 2025 Colliers International.

Information herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, however its accuracy cannot be guaranteed. The user is required to conduct their own due diligence and verification.





Available Suites

REDDING BUILDING

Suite 300	2,486 SF
-----------	----------

SEARCY BUILDING

Plaza 3	3,020 SF
Suite 317	1,815 SF
Suite 318	3,974 SF

CONWAY BUILDING

Suite 104	2,850 SF
Suite 109	1,354 SF
Suite 203	2,977 SF
Suite 300 - Available Q1 2026	6,165 SF

Contact us:

Clark Irwin, CCIM, SIOR
+1 501 978 6588
clark.irwin@ar.colliers.com

Greg Joslin, CCIM, SIOR
+1 501 978 6581
greg.joslin@ar.colliers.com